Show #63774: CORHA FOUNDING FATHERS TRIBUTE #1

1100. Open - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$281.64 1 936 SKEETSNIFTY BRANDY MURPHY 71.00 BETHONY PARK
$114.74 2T 892 1ZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.00 KIM D RUBLE
$114.74 2T 937 SPOOK ROYALE RICK WEAVER 70.00 LAURA SHEA
$114.74 2T 889 WHATS ON JUICE MICHELLE MAILHIOT 70.00 MICHELLE MAILHIOT
5 987 TAGASHINER ROGER SMITH 69.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
6T 915 HESA SHINY NICKEL ROBERT ARNOLD 0.00 OHIO LAZY L RANCH
6T 922 XTRALITTLE LATTA KEITH CEDDIA 0.00 MARY HOWARD
6T 881 CHIPSDUNRIGHT MERI MARSH 0.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

1200. Intermediate Open - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$131.51 1 942 MSLILREDRIDER SHAUNA B BROWN 72.50 ELIZABETH MANCUSO
$104.44 2 146 SMART DUAL CHIC STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 72.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY

$58.02 3T 948 KR THUMBS UP PARKER SLAVIN 71.00 PARKER SLAVIN
$58.02 3T 936 SKEETSNIFTY BRANDY MURPHY 71.00 BETHONY PARK
$11.60 5T 892 1ZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.00 KIM D RUBLE
$11.60 5T 937 SPOOK ROYALE RICK WEAVER 70.00 LAURA SHEA
$11.60 5T 889 WHATSONJUICE MICHELLE MAILHIOT 70.00 MICHELLE MAILHIOT
8 987 TAG ASHINER ROGER SMITH 69.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
9 947 SKEETSAFRENTIK BRANDY MURPHY 69.00 CHRIS CAVIN
10 878 SOPHISTIKATT MARCUS ALLEN JR 68.00 MARCUS ALLEN JR
11 918 GUNNA LIKE ME ROBERT ARNOLD 67.50 OHIO LAZY L RANCH
12 873 IMA GUNNATRASHYA VINCIENZO SANTOS 64.50 ROBERT STEIN
13T 915 HESA SHINY NICKEL ROBERT ARNOLD 0.00 OHIO LAZY L RANCH
13T 881 CHIPSDUN RIGHT MERI MARSH 0.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

1301. Limited Open - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$106.22 1 942 MSLILREDRIDER SHAUNA B BROWN 72.50 ELIZABETH MANCUSO
$79.67 2 948 KRTHUMBS UP PARKER SLAVIN 71.00 PARKER SLAVIN
$39.83 3T 892 1ZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.00 KIM D RUBLE
$39.83 3T 889 WHATS ONJUICE MICHELLE MAILHIOT 70.00 MICHELLE MAILHIOT
5T 987 TAG A SHINER ROGER SMITH 69.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
5T 969 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR BRENT MARSH 69.50 LYNN M MILLER
7T 975 BOOMBOOM FOR CASH RUTH SHADE 68.50 RUTH SHADE
7T 926 RED RIVER BANJO SHELBY DERR 68.50 ROBERT M GELLART
9 928 HASHTAG RICKY BIZNUS RYAN FRITCH 55.00 SHELBY MORRIS
10 884 ALITTLE DIRTY JOKE AMANDA WELDY 0.00 AMANDA WELDY

1350. Rookie Professional - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$130.83 1 948 KR THUMBS UP PARKER SLAVIN 71.00 PARKER SLAVIN
$87.22 2 892 1ZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 70.00 KIM D RUBLE
3 969 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR BRENT MARSH 69.50 LYNN M MILLER
4 926 RED RIVER BANJO SHELBY DERR 68.50 ROBERT M GELLART
5 928 HASHTAG RICKY BIZNUS RYAN FRITCH 55.00 SHELBY MORRIS

1400. Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$270.96 1 926 REDRIVERBANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART
$210.74 2 900 SMART LIKE EINSTEIN LINDSAY M BAAR 71.50 NICHOLAS BAAR
$60.21 3T 952 LIKEMY GUN ASHLEY E HERRMANN 70.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
$60.21 3T 933 BAY ALL DAY MEGAN WEAVER 70.00 RICK WEAVER
5 973 CHAQUITA CONQUISTA RONNY LANE COLSTON 69.50 KEVIN M COLSTON
6 932 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 69.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-
7 224 LOOKING AT A LEGEND RONALD KANTNER 68.50 SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC

1500. Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$135.72 1 926 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART
$101.79 2 900 SMART LIKE EINSTEIN LINDSAY M BAAR 71.50 NICHOLAS BAAR

$33.93 3T 952 LIKEMY GUN ASHLEY E HERRMANN 70.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
$33.93 3T 933 BAY ALL DAY MEGAN WEAVER 70.00 RICK WEAVER
$33.93 3T 230 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 70.00 SCOTT NIEKAMP

6 973 CHAQUITA CONQUISTA RONNY LANE COLSTON 69.50 KEVIN M COLSTON

7 932 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 69.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

8 965 JUSTA SMART STAR NIGEL LANCASTER 68.50 NIGEL LANCASTER

9 912 DUN IT WITH DUALLY LYNN M MILLER 67.50 LYNN M MILLER

10 960 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LORRI PETERSEN 0.00 LORRI PETERSEN

1600. Limited Non Pro - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$94.65 1 926 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART
$75.16 2 979 RIOONE STEP CLOSER ASHTON KNERR 71.50 TODD KNERR
$55.68 3 905 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 70.50 JUNE KRETZSCHMER
$17.63 4T 952 LIKEMY GUN ASHLEY E HERRMANN 70.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
$17.63 4T 933 BAY ALL DAY MEGAN WEAVER 70.00 RICK WEAVER
$17.63 4T 230 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 70.00 SCOTT NIEKAMP

7 973 CHAQUITA CONQUISTA RONNY LANE COLSTON 69.50 KEVIN M COLSTON

8T 932 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 69.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

8T 667 I|IHOPEICAN CAN MOLLY WAGNER 69.00 MOLLY WAGNER
10T 965 JUSTA SMART STAR NIGEL LANCASTER 68.50 NIGEL LANCASTER
10T 220 DUNREVINN STYLE ANN M LANGENKAMP 68.50 ANN M LANGENKAMP
10T 887 KREASY BUTTON MICHELLE MAILHIOT 68.50 MICHELLE MAILHIOT

13 989 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL DEBRA HALSEY 67.00 DEBRA HALSEY

14 975 BOOMBOOM FOR CASH RUTH SHADE 61.50 RUTH SHADE

15 232 SMARTNSHINEY HOBBY VIRGIL ANGLIN 0.00 VIRGIL ANGLIN

1650. Prime Time Non Pro - Shown:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$5.13 1 926 REDRIVERBANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART
$3.42 2 224 LOOKING AT A LEGEND RONALD KANTNER 68.50 SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC
3 989 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL DEBRA HALSEY 67.00 DEBRA HALSEY
4 960 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LORRI PETERSEN 0.00 LORRI PETERSEN

Money PlaceBack#

1700. Novice Horse Open - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$173.05 1 957

DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE

BRENT MARSH

72.00

MERI MARSH



$134.59 2 917
$76.91 3 955

4T 988
4T 999
6 898
7 887
8 919
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SHOOTING SPARKS
CHECK DREAM MAGNUM
CROME PLATED HOTROD
I CAN CAN YOU

MALIBU WIMPY

KR EASY BUTTON
MAGNUMS BIG DREAM

STEPHEN T SIADIK JR
SHAUNA B BROWN
BRENT MARSH
JESSE L WESTFALL
SCOTT MC FARLAND
MICHELLE MAILHIOT
ASHLIE EBERLE

71.50
71.00
70.00
70.00
66.00
65.50
65.00

LARRY BAUGHMAN
MARY E GREEN
MEGHAN BEURY
JESSE L WESTFALL
DOUGHAS CARLIN
MICHELLE MAILHIOT
ASHLEY EBERLE

1750. Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$180.00 1 957 DUNNITWITHATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 72.00 MERI MARSH
$120.00 2 999 |CAN CANYOU JESSE L WESTFALL 70.00 JESSE L WESTFALL

1800. Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$170.92 1 979 RIOONE STEP CLOSER ASHTON KNERR 70.50 TODD KNERR
$106.83 2T 895 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 69.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS
$106.83 2T 813 COON TAILKITTY CALLIE LOOKABAUGH 69.00 CALLIE LOOKABAUGH
$42.73 4 712 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 68.50 WHITNEY LAUCK
5T 932 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 68.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-
5T 308 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 68.00 LARRY T GRUNTZ
7 887 KREASYBUTTON MICHELLE MAILHIOT 65.50 MICHELLE MAILHIOT
8 971 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 65.00 THOMAS F DALEY
9T 960 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LORRI PETERSEN 0.00 LORRI PETERSEN
9T 914 WISKEY N LACE KATELIN KUNZE 0.00 KATELIN KUNZE
9T 968 FULLYLOADED MERCEDES GREGORY J GESSNER 0.00 GREGORY J GESSNER

1850. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$153.82 1T 900 SMART LIKE EINSTEIN LINDSAY M BAAR 69.00 NICHOLAS BAAR
$153.82 1T 895 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 69.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS

$38.46 3T 932 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 68.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-
$38.46 3T 308 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 68.00 LARRY T GRUNTZ

5 912 DUN IT WITH DUALLY LYNN M MILLER 67.50 LYNN M MILLER

6 887 KREASYBUTTON MICHELLE MAILHIOT 65.50 MICHELLE MAILHIOT

7 971 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 65.00 THOMAS F DALEY

8 968 FULLYLOADED MERCEDES GREGORY JGESSNER 0.00 GREGORY J GESSNER

3100. Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 958 COWGIRLS CODE RONNY LANE COLSTON 71.00 KEVIN M COLSTON
2 976 SHINEY BAY GUN RONNY LANE COLSTON 69.50 KEVIN M COLSTON
3 959 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 69.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER
4 908 DUAL SPARK JEWEL RONNY LANE COLSTON 68.50 KEVIN M COLSTON
5T 980 ALITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 68.00 RILEY DABO
5T 974 SHINE MACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 68.00 ROBERT M GELLART
7 939 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 65.00 LUKE TURNER
8 943 HEZA RUFHOMBRE BREANNA STRUBLE 60.00 BREANNA STRUBLE
9T 944 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 0.00 GRACE M SCHROECK
9T 901 WRANGLERS ROWDY WHIZ JOCELYN CANTER 0.00 JOCELYN CANTER



9T 991
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RR STAR PLAYER

GABE JOHNSON

0.00

3200. Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 11

DANE JOHNSON

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 985 NIMBLE WALLA WALLA JORDAN ROEDER 70.50 JANINE LADD-ROEDER
2T 965 JUSTA SMART STAR NIGEL LANCASTER 69.50 NIGEL LANCASTER
2T 946 MR MOTH MONEY MIKAYLA LOUISE KLEMP 69.50 MIKAYLA LOUISE KLEMP
4 916 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 69.00 MADISON PENDLETON
5 925 THISJACS ELECTRIC ELISABETH WILL 68.50 ELISABETH WILL
6 931 LEYENDA OLENA MADISON VANASDAL 67.50 JANIE VANASDA
7T 891 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 67.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG
7T 966 A MAJOR CHEX JESSE DILLAMAN 67.00 JESSE DILLAMAN
9 907 MADE BY MERCEDES OLIVER N STOUT 66.00 OLIVER N STOUT
10T 981 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 0.00 ARDITH AMON
10T 970 BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO MOLLY M WIMMERS 0.00 MOLLY M WIMMERS

3300. Rookie Youth - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 980 ALITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 68.00 RILEY DABO

1T 974 SHINEMACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 68.00 ROBERT M GELLART
3 931 LEYENDA OLENA MADISON VANASDAL 67.50 JANIE VANASDA
4 651 TUFFLITTLE WIMP SOPHIA JOLLY 66.50 SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC
5 907 MADE BY MERCEDES OLIVER N STOUT 66.00 OLIVER N STOUT
6 939 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 65.00 LUKE TURNER
7 972 HEZANIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 64.00 ANN WALCOTT

8T 944 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 0.00 GRACE M SCHROECK

8T 901 WRANGLERS ROWDY WHIZ JOCELYN CANTER 0.00 JOCELYN CANTER

3500. 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 890 PINESGUN START EVAN ROGERS 71.50 EVAN ROGERS
2 226 JERRY LEE COWBOY CORA BOWMAN 0.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF

5300. Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 23

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.50 1 936 SKEETSNIFTY BRITTANY RAY 72.50 BETHONY PARK
$38.76 2T 982 CHICNRX AMANDA BORLIN 71.00 AMANDA BORLIN
$38.76 2T 995 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 71.00 MOLLY WAGNER
$18.91 4 919 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 70.50 ASHLEY EBERLE
$10.71 5T 894 JEWELS HOT DOC KRISTINA SCHNEIDER 69.50 THE UNIVERSITY OF
$10.71 5T 914 WISKEY N LACE KATELIN KUNZE 69.50 KATELIN KUNZE
$10.71 5T 230 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 69.50 SCOTT NIEKAMP
8 206 MOTOWN MARSHAL LISA ROSE VANSTONE 69.00 LISA VANSTONE
9T 959 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 68.50 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER
9T 242 GOTITDUN ELIZABETH ANN BARNARD  68.50 ELIZABETH ANN BARNARD
11T 867 MAG LIGHT SUSAN M SMITH 68.00 SUSAN M SMITH
11T 528 Roostalution MICHELLE BRIDGES 68.00 MICHELLE BRIDGES
13T 866 SAILORIN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 67.50 DAVID BUSHEE
13T 968 FULLYLOADED MERCEDES GREGORY JGESSNER 67.50 GREGORY J GESSNER
15 981 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 66.50 ARDITH AMON



16 868
17 24
18 210
19 500
20 955
21T 880
21T 760
21T 940
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WHIZ N HOME

START TALKN

QUINT ESSENTIAL

ONE STEADY CHIC
CHECK DREAM MAGNUM
WRIGHT ON SHORTY BOB
JOKES ON WALLA
KAHLUA SURPRISE

CHRISTINE KOFRON
DENNIS D BRASKETT
LOGAN DOWNEY
JOSH G.B. ENSMINGER
MARY E GREEN
WILLIAM SMITH
JULIRINGER

DAVID BUSHEE

5301. Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 10

66.00
65.50
64.00
63.50
57.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CHRISTINE KOFRON
DENNIS D BRASKETT
SHAUN DOWNEY
CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B.
MARY E GREEN

SUSAN M SMITH

JULIE RINGER

DAVID BUSHEE

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$26.22 1 896 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 70.50 VICTORIA MURFELLO
$19.67 2 998 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 69.50 SUSAN ELLIOTT
$13.11 3 945 WIMPYS FORTY FIVE JULEE A SMITH 69.00 JULEE A SMITH

$3.28 4T 977 DUNIT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 68.50 KAREN HIGNETT
$3.28 4T 242 GOTITDUN ELIZABETH ANN BARNARD  68.50 ELIZABETH ANN BARNARD
6T 866 SAILORIN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 67.50 DAVID BUSHEE
6T 968 FULLYLOADED MERCEDES GREGORY J GESSNER 67.50 GREGORY J GESSNER
8 967 RMIMJUICED UP TOO LISA HOWELL 66.00 LISA HOWELL
9 24 START TALKN DENNIS D BRASKETT 65.50 DENNIS D BRASKETT
10 955 CHECK DREAM MAGNUM MARY E GREEN 57.00 MARY E GREEN

5310. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$38.44 1 936 SKEETSNIFTY BRITTANY RAY 72.50 BETHONY PARK
$30.52 2 995 DUNWITHJUICE MOLLY WAGNER 71.00 MOLLY WAGNER
$16.96 3T 919 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 70.50 ASHLEY EBERLE
$16.96 3T 896 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 70.50 VICTORIA MURFELLO
$10.17 5 956 PEPTOS DOWNANDDIRTY JAQUELINE REINES 70.00 JAQUELINE REINES
6T 998 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 69.50 SUSAN ELLIOTT
6T 230 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 69.50 SCOTT NIEKAMP
8T 945 WIMPYS FORTY FIVE JULEE A SMITH 69.00 JULEE A SMITH
8T 793 TWO DS MAGIC JOHN T MC PHERON 69.00 JOHN MC PHERSON
10T 977 DUNIT ON AWAVE KAREN HIGNETT 68.50 KAREN HIGNETT
10T 242 GOTIT DUN ELIZABETH ANN BARNARD  68.50 ELIZABETH ANN BARNARD
12 528 Roostalution MICHELLE BRIDGES 68.00 MICHELLE BRIDGES
13 968 FULLYLOADED MERCEDES GREGORY J GESSNER 67.50 GREGORY J GESSNER
14 500 ONE STEADY CHIC JOSH G.B. ENSMINGER 63.50 CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B.
15 760 JOKES ON WALLA JULIRINGER 0.00 JULIE RINGER

9901. CORHA Jackpot - Shown: 37

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$115.63 1 956 PEPTOS DOWNANDDIRTY KEITH CEDDIA 72.50 JAQUELINE REINES

$83.25 2 923 THE DUALSTER WILLIAM BOWEN 71.00 GIOVANNA CESTONE
$53.19 3T 960 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LORRI PETERSEN 70.00 LORRI PETERSEN
$53.19 3T 868 WHIZNHOME KEITH CEDDIA 70.00 CHRISTINE KOFRON
$35.84 5T 904 ROOSTER OTE HOLLY PHILLIPS 69.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS
$35.84 5T 964 HEZA CUSTOM CASH JESSE P GENTILE 69.50 LORI BAKER
$21.39 7T 894 JEWELS HOT DOC KRISTINA SCHNEIDER 69.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF



$21.39 7T
$21.39 7T
$21.39 7T
11T

11T

13T

13T

15T

15T

15T

18T

18T

20T

20T

22T

22T

24

25

26

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

27T

992
925
983
924
867
961
977
906
967
528
989
954
873
934
866
950
994

24
951
880
905
919
945
984
793
998
921
940
986
949
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CHICS LECTRICPLAYBOY
THIS JACS ELECTRIC

LIL BIT O WIMPY
POCKETFUL OF SUNSHINE
MAG LIGHT

LOTSA DUAL PEP

DUN IT ON A WAVE
ROOSTERS DIAMOND

RM IM JUICED UP TOO
Roostalution

WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL
WEST COAST CRUISE

IMA GUNNATRASHYA
SUPER COOL WRANGLER
SAILOR IN COMMAND
CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC
HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND
START TALKN

EXCESS HOLLYWOOD
WRIGHT ON SHORTY BOB
SHINING SMOKING GUN
MAGNUMS BIG DREAM
WIMPYS FORTY FIVE
INDIANLOVESAGUN

TWO DS MAGIC

HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY
MC SQUARED

KAHLUA SURPRISE

BLUE BOONSMACHIC
DUN IT REGALLY

ARTHUR BUENTELLO
ELISABETH WILL
KIMBERLY BUNDRIDGE
ASHLEY WINTERS
SUSAN M SMITH
WILLIAM BOWEN
MARCIA HIGNETT
RON KOHLHOFF
LISA HOWELL
MICHELLE BRIDGES
DEBRA HALSEY
RON KOHLHOFF
VINCIENZO SANTOS
GABE JOHNSON
NANCY BUSHEE
REECE BORGIA
KRISTINA DYE
DENNIS D BRASKETT
LILLY JOHNS
VINCIENZO SANTOS
JUNE KRETZSCHMER
BRENT MARSH
JULEE A SMITH
PERRY HOWELL
JOHN T MC PHERON
SUSAN ELLIOTT
CHRISTY BLACKMAN
DAVID BUSHEE
STEPHANIE CHARNIGO
MERI MARSH

69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
64.50
64.00
63.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9903. CORHA Green | - Shown: 8

ARTHUR BUENTELLO
ELISABETH WILL
KIMBERLY BUNDRIDGE
UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY
SUSAN M SMITH
AUSTIN BAKER
KAREN HIGNETT

DON BOYCIK

LISA HOWELL
MICHELLE BRIDGES
DEBRA HALSEY
KIMBERLY BUNDRIDGE
ROBERT STEIN

DANE G JOHNSON
DAVID BUSHEE

KEITH CEDDIA
KRISTENA M DYE
DENNIS D BRASKETT
FRED SCHWARZ
SUSAN M SMITH

JUNE KRETZSCHMER
ASHLEY EBERLE
JULEE A SMITH

PERRY HOWELL

JOHN MC PHERSON
SUSAN ELLIOTT

OHIO LAZY L RANCH
DAVID BUSHEE

JESSE P GENTILE
FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 909 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 70.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
2 910 COLONEL TOMBOY MIRANDA ST JOHN 67.50 BRIGITT ST JOHN
3 927 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 67.00 JESSICA MAIYER
4 911 CROME PLATED CODY ALEXANDRA ORZO 66.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
5 953 LCROCKSTAR CONNIE KELLING 66.00 CONNIE KELLING
6 935 IMWORTHTHEINVESTMENT BRITTANY SPANGLER 65.50 BRITTANY SPANGLER
7 879 FRECKLES N WHISKEY JULIRINGER 64.00 JULIE RINGER
8 930 STOPPINBOGGIE EMMA BRINKMAN 63.50 LACY LUTTERBEIN

9906. CORHA Green Il - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 950 CNFLENASPEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 69.50 KEITH CEDDIA
2T 909 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
2T 911 CROME PLATED CODY ALEXANDRA ORZO 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
4T 891 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG
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4T 993 BIG AND SMART ANNA WOODRUM 68.00 JANA TUCKERMAN
6T 930 STOPPINBOGGIE EMMA BRINKMAN 66.00 LACY LUTTERBEIN
6T 906 ROOSTERS DIAMOND ANNA WOODRUM 66.00 DON BOYCIK
6T 244 MAJOR LEAGUE SCOUT ANGELICA NIEMOCIENSKI 66.00 ANGELINA NIEMOCIENSKI
9T 904 ROOSTEROTE SANDRA PHILLIPS 65.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS
9T 212 ONBOOT HILL CASSIE GLASSFORD 65.50 CASSIE GLASSFORD
11 204 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 64.50 LISA ROSE VANSTONE
12 929 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 63.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY
13 972 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 62.00 ANN WALCOTT
14T 996 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY GRACE TACHIKAWA 0.00 GRACE TACHIKAWA
14T 793 TWO DS MAGIC JOHN T MC PHERON 0.00 JOHN MC PHERSON
14T 916 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 0.00 MADISON PENDLETON
9915. Jackpot Mare - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$22.50 1 917 SHOOTING SPARKS STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 71.50 LARRY BAUGHMAN
$15.00 2 999 |CAN CANYOU JESSE L WESTFALL 70.00 JESSE L WESTFALL
3 990 TINSELLILY TAYLOR ROEDER 0.00 TAYLOR ROEDER
9916. CORHA Green Horse - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$31.25 1T 891 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG
$31.25 1T 903 CROME PLATED NICKEL RON KOHLHOFF 68.00 LAURA CALLESEN
3 218 SHINEY TWISTERD.R. TREVOR STOLL 61.00 COLTER STABLES LLC
4 208 DOUBLE WALLA WHIZ LOGAN DOWNEY 58.00 SHAUN DOWNEY
5 715 HELLO YANKEE BRIGITTE ST JOHN 54.00 BRIGITT ST JOHN
9917. Jackpot Gelding - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.75 1 896 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 69.50 VICTORIA MURFELLO
$47.25 2 813 COON TAILKITTY CALLIE LOOKABAUGH 69.00 CALLIE LOOKABAUGH
$27.00 3 959 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 68.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER
4 867 MAG LIGHT SUSAN M SMITH 67.50 SUSAN M SMITH
5 981 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 67.00 ARDITH AMON
6T 880 WRIGHT ON SHORTY BOB WILLIAM SMITH 64.50 SUSAN M SMITH
6T 972 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 64.50 ANN WALCOTT
8 951 EXCESS HOLLYWOOD LILLY JOHNS 0.00 FRED SCHWARZ
10001. Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 920 SMART CHICKS READY ALAN DURDEN 70.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF
2 950 CNFLENASPEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 69.50 KEITH CEDDIA
3T 909 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
3T 911 CROME PLATED CODY ALEXANDRA ORZO 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
5 955 CHECK DREAM MAGNUM MARY E GREEN 68.50 MARY E GREEN
6 891 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 68.00 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG
7 994 HOLLYSLITTLE LEGEND KRISTINA DYE 67.00 KRISTENA M DYE
8 906 ROOSTERS DIAMOND ANNA WOODRUM 66.00 DON BOYCIK
9T 899 GUNNERS SILVER STAR JO ELLEN COBB 65.50 JO ELLEN COBB

9T 904 ROOSTEROTE SANDRA PHILLIPS 65.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS
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KRYPTONITE LOADED
DOLLYWOOD JAC
WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY
ANGELS GUNFIRE

CHLOE E VANSTONE
SARAH K GWILLIAMS
GRACE TACHIKAWA

MADISON PENDLETON
10002. Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 17

64.50
63.00
0.00
0.00

LISA ROSE VANSTONE
KATHLEEN DONNELLY
GRACE TACHIKAWA
MADISON PENDLETON

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 909 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
1T 911 CROME PLATED CODY ALEXANDRA ORZO 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
3T 880 WRIGHT ON SHORTY BOB WILLIAM SMITH 67.00 SUSAN M SMITH
3T 943 HEZA RUF HOMBRE BREANNA STRUBLE 67.00 BREANNA STRUBLE
3T 994 HOLLYSLITTLE LEGEND KRISTINA DYE 67.00 KRISTENA M DYE
6 927 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 66.50 JESSICA MAIYER
7T 904 ROOSTER OTE SANDRA PHILLIPS 65.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS
7T 212 ONBOOT HILL CASSIE GLASSFORD 65.50 CASSIE GLASSFORD
9 901 WRANGLERS ROWDY WHIZ JOCELYN CANTER 64.50 JOCELYN CANTER
10 929 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 63.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY
11 970 BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO MOLLY M WIMMERS 62.50 MOLLY M WIMMERS
12T 733 CHEX OUT MY CABOOSE KIM BARRETT 0.00 BARBARA BENEDUM
12T 902 CUSTOM KATE DON BOYCIK 0.00 DON BOYCIK
12T 867 MAG LIGHT SUSAN M SMITH 0.00 SUSAN M SMITH
12T 996 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY GRACE TACHIKAWA 0.00 GRACE TACHIKAWA
12T 953 LC ROCKSTAR CONNIE KELLING 0.00 CONNIE KELLING
12T 980 ALITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 0.00 RILEY DABO



